
Meet Your Teachers Orientation

FIRST DAY FOR K1-K3 M-F Monday, August 12, 2024 Class Hours 9:00am-12:00pm

FIRST DAY FOR M/W/F & M-F VPK Monday, August 12, 2024 Class Hours 8:00am-2:00pm

FIRST DAY FOR T/TH VPK Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Class Hours 8:00am-4:00pm

Holiday (Labor Day) Monday, September 2, 2024 ALL PRESCHOOL CLOSED

Teacher Work Day Friday, October 18, 2024 NO VPK OR ACADEMIC

Holiday (Veterans’ Day) Monday, November 11, 2024 NO VPK OR ACADEMIC

Holiday  – Happy Thanksgiving Monday-Friday, November 25-29, 2024 NO VPK OR ACADEMIC

Holiday  – Happy Thanksgiving Thursday-Friday, November 28-29, 2024 ALL PRESCHOOL CLOSED

Preschool Christmas Program Tuesday, December 12, 2024 6:30pm ALL CLASSES (limited seating)

Winter Holidays December 23, 2024-January 7, 2025 NO VPK OR ACADEMIC

CHRISTMAS BREAK Monday-Friday, December 23-27, 2024 ALL PRESCHOOL CLOSED

NEW YEARS HOLIDAY Wednesday, January 1, 2025 ALL PRESCHOOL CLOSED

Holiday (Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) Monday, January 20, 2025 NO VPK OR ACADEMIC

Holiday (Presidents’ Day) Monday, February 17, 2025 NO VPK OR ACADEMIC

SPRING BREAK Monday-Friday, March 17-21, 2025 NO VPK OR ACADEMIC

Holiday (Good Friday) Friday, April 18, 2025 ALL PRESCHOOL CLOSED

VPK Graduation Thursday, May 22, 2025 10:00am in Sanctuary (limited seating)

LAST DAY FOR VPK M/W/F STUDENTS Wednesday, May 21, 2025

LAST DAY FOR VPK T/TH STUDENTS Tuesday, May 20, 2025

LAST DAY FOR VPK M-F & ACADEMIC Thursday, May 29, 2025

Holiday (Memorial Day) Monday, May 26, 2025 ALL PRESCHOOL CLOSED

Summer Camp Begins Monday, June 2, 2025

SUMMER BREAK (4th of July) Monday, June 30 - Friday July 4, 2025 ALL PRESCHOOL CLOSED

Thursday, August 8 (1pm-4pm) & Friday, August 9 (9am-12pm)

2024-2025 Calendar


